
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Appointment Schedule 

COMMISSION CALENDAR 
July 1, 2000 - September 30, 2000 
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Monday 07/03/00 

Notes 

"v GJD - Leave 

"v NJD. Leave 

"v JSM - LEAVE 

"V RAM - Leave 

Tuesday 07/04/00 

Notes 

v ** HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 07/05/00 

Notes 

"V NJD: Leave 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

Thursday 07/06/00 

Notes 

"v NJD. Leave 

"v JSM - LEAVE 

Friday 07/07100 

Notes 

"v NJD Leave 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

Monday 07/10/00 

Appointments 

1"25 PM 1:30 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-00-0093, 0106, and 0112) 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) a- SECY-00-0093 - Rulemaking to Modify the Event Reporting Requirements for Power Reactors in 10 CFR 50 72 and 50 73 and for Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installations (ISFSI) in 10 CFR 72 216 b: SECY-00-O106- Final Rule: 10 CFR Parts 30, 31, and 32 -"Requirements for Certain Generally Licensed Industrial Devices Containing Byproduct Material" and Related Change to the Enforcement Policy c: SECY-00-0112 - Hydro Resources, Inc Petition for Review of LBP-99-18, LBP-99-19, & LBP-99-30 

1:30 PM 3 00 PM BRIEFING ON PROPOSED EXPORT OF HIGH ENRICHED URANIUM TO CANADA 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 

Speaker-. (Applicant/NCI/Executive Branch) 
(Public Meeting) (See Scheduling Notes) 

Tuesday 07/11/00 

Appointments 

930AM 1100AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES 
Place: Executive Conference Room 
(Closed Ex 4 and 9) 
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Wednesday 07/12100 

Notes 

v Travel- RAM 

Thursday 07113/00 

Notes 

V Travel- RAM 

Friday 07/14/00 

Notes 

V JSM - LEAVE (tentative) 

v Travel - RAM 

V ND. leave 

Monday 07/17/00 

Notes 

v JSM- INT'L TRAVEL 

Tuesday 07/18/00 

Notes 

"V GJD Speech at Hyatt Regency Washington 

"v JSM - INT'L TRAVEL 

Wednesday 07/19/00 

Notes 

v RAM -Travel 

v JSM - INT'L TRAVEL 

Thursday 07/20/00 

Notes 

"v RAM - Travel 

"V JSM - INT'L TRAVEL 

Friday 07/21/00 

Notes 

v JSM - INT'L TRAVEL 

Monday 07/24/00 

Notes 

v RAM -Travel 

Tuesday 07125/00

Appointments 

3 25 PM 3 30 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 

(Public Meeting) 
a SECY-00-0111 - Final Rule to Amend 10 CFR Part 70, Domestic Licensing of Special Nuclear Matenal 
b. SECY-00-0134 - Final Rule 10 CFR Part 72 - Clanfication and Addition of Flexibility 

Notes 

v RAM -Travel a.m.  

Wednesday 07/26/00 

Notes
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V ND MIT (summer safety course) 

Thursday 07127/00 

Notes 

V JSM - LEAVE 

V RAM - Leave 

Friday 07/28/00 

Notes 

IV NJD Telecommuting 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

"V RAM - Leave 

Monday 07/31/00 

Notes 

"V WD: Telecommuting 

V JSM -LEAVE 

"V RAM - Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Tuesday 08/01/00

Appointments 

2 00 PM 2.05 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-O0-0138 & 0150) 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 

(Public Meeting) 
a SECY-00-0138 - Pnvate Fuel Storage, LLC, Docket No 72-22 
Referred Ruling of LBP-00-06 
b SECY-00-0150 - NORTHERN STATES POWER COMPANY (Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant; Praine Island Nuclear 
Generating Plant, Units 1 and 2, and Prairie Island Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation); Docket Nos 50-263-LT, 
50-282-LT, 50-306-LT, and 70-1 0-LT; Petitions to Intervene

Notes 

"V NJD. Telecommuting 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

"V RAM.- Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8114/00 

Wednesday 08/02100 

Notes 

"V EXM-Leave 

V NJD Telecommuting 

"V JSM -LEAVE 

"V RAM - Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Thursday 08103/00

Notes 

"V NJD Telecommuting 

"V JSM - LEAVE 

v RAM - Leave 

"v GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Friday 08/04/00 

Notes
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v NJD. Telecommuting 

"V JSM -LEAVE 

"v RAM -Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8114/00 

Monday 08/07/00 

Notes 

V NJD- Telecommuting 

"V RAM - Leave 

"v JSM - TRAVEL 

v GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Tuesday 08/08/00 

Notes 

"V NJD: Telecommuting 

"v RAM - Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Wednesday 08/09/00 

Notes 

"v NJD. Telecommuting 

"V RAM - Leave 

"v GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Thursday 08/10/00 

Notes 

"V EXM-Leave 

V NJD. Telecommuting 

"v RAM -Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Friday 08/11/00 

Notes 

V EXM-Leave 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

"v RAM - Leave 

"V GJD-LEAVE return 8/14/00 

Monday 08/14/00 

Tuesday 08/1i. 00

Appointments 

9 30 AM 11.00 AM BRIEFING ON NRC INTERNATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 
Speaker: (OIP/NRR/RESINMSS) (Public Meeting) (Viewgraphs issued 8/8) 

11:00 AM 11.30 AM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place. Ex. Conf. Room 

Wednesday 08/16100 

Notes 

v JSM -TRAVEL
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Thursday 08/17/00 

Notes 

V JSM -TRAVEL 

Friday 08/18/00 

Notes 

v JSM -TRAVEL 

Monday 08/21/00

Appointments 

1.00 PM 1 05 PM AFFIRMATIONJDISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place- Commissioners' Conference Room 

(Public Meeting) 
a: SECY-00-01 67- HYDRO RESOURCES, INC. Motion for Partial Reconsideration of CLI-00-08 

1:05 PM 2 00 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES 
Place: Executive Conference Room 
(Closed ExL 4 and 9) 

Notes 

V NJD TRAVEL PM (Grand Gulf - Tony to accompany) 

Tuesday 08/22100 

Notes 

V GJD/Travel 

V ND. TRAVEL (Grand Gulf) Tony to accompany 

Wednesday 08/23/00 

Notes 

"v GJD/Travel 

"V ND: TRAVEL (Grand Gulf) Tony to accompany 

"v JSM - TRAVEL 

"V RAM - Travel 

Thursday 08/24/00 

Appointments 

1:30 PM 1.35 PM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) 
a* SECY-00-0174 - Proposed Ucense to Export Highly Enriched Uranium to the Netherlands for Use as Fuel in the High Flux Reactor 
in Petten (Application No XSNM02611 - Revised) 

Notes 

"v ND Leave 

"v JSM -TRAVEL 

"V NJD: Travel 

"V RAM - Travel 

Friday 08/25/00 

Notes 

"V ND: Leave 

"v JSM -TRAVEL 

v NJD Travel 

"V EXM-Leave 

Monday 08/28/00 

Notes
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V EXM-Leave 

v NJD. Telecommuting 

Tuesday 08/29/00 

Notes 

"V NJD. Telecommuting 

"V EXM-Leave 

Wednesday 08/30100 

Appointments 

11 45 AM 11.50 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-00-01 69) 
Place Commissioners' Conference Room 

(Public Meeting) 
a: SECY-O0-0169 - VERMONT YANKEE NUCLEAR POWER CORP & AMERGEN VERMONT, LLC (Vermont Yankee Nuclear 
Power Station), Docket No 50-271-LT; Citizens Awareness Network's ('CAN") Motion to Stay the Effectiveness of NRC Staff's 
July 7th Order Approving License Transfer (July 14, 2000) 

Notes 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

V EXM-Leave 

Thursday 08/31/00 

Notes 

"V RAM - Leave 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

"V EXM-Leave 

Friday 09101/00 

Notes 

V NJD Telecommuting 

"V RAM - Leave 

"V EXM-Leave 

Monday 09/04/00 

Appointments 

800AM 500PM ... HOLIDAY 
Place- Commission Calendar 

Notes 

V**. HOLIDAY 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

Tuesday 09/05/00 

Notes 

V NJD: Telecommuting 

Wednesday 09/06/00 

Notes 

"V JSM - TRAVEL 

"V Travel - RAM 

V NJD. Telecommuting 

Thursday 09/07/00 

Notes 

v Travel - RAM

COMMISSION CALENDAR - September 16, 2002 11:08 am



"V NJD: Telecommuting 

"V JSM -TRAVEL 

Friday 09/08/00 

Notes 

"V Travel GJD - JCCRER, St Petersburg, Russia 

"V Travel.- RAM 

"V NJD. Telecommuting 

"V JSM - TRAVEL 

Monday 09/111/00 

Notes 

"V NJD Return -PM 

"V Travel GJD - JOCRER, St. Petersburg, Russia 

Tuesday 09/12/00 

Notes 

v Travel GJD - JOCRER. St. Petersburg, Russia 

Wednesday 09/13/00

Appointments 

9:30 AM 9 35 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-00-01 79, 0188 & 0189) 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) 
a: SECY-00-0179 - Final Rule. "Adjustment of Civil Monetary Penalties%, Proposed Revision to the Enforcement Policy to Conform to the Final Rule Adjusting Civil Monetary Penalties and Minor Administrative Changes to Parts I and 13 
b SECY-00-0188 -NORTHEAST NUCLEAR ENERGY CO.  
Indirect License Transfer of Millstone Ucenses; Petition to Intervene 
c: SECY-00-0189 - NORTHERN STATES POWER COMPANY (Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant, Praine Island Nuclear Generating Plant, Units 1 and 2; and Prairie Island Independent Spent Fuel Storage Installation), Docket Nos 50-263-LT, 60-282-LT, 50-306-LT, and 70-10-LT, Petitioners' Aug 15, 2000 Motion for Reconsideration of CLU-00-14 (issued Aug 1, 2000).

Notes 

"V Travel GJD - JCCRER, St. Petersburg, Russia 

"V RAM -Travel 

Thursday 09/14/00 

Notes 

v Travel GJD - JCCRER, St. Petersburg, Russia 

Friday 09/15/00 

Notes 

"V Travel GJD - JCCR ER, St Petersburg, Russia 

"V RAM - Travel 

Monday 09/18/00 

Notes 

V RAM - Travel 

V GJD Travel - Russia 

Tuesday 09/19/00 

Notes 

v ND. Travel - Texas - PM 

v RAM -Travel 

Wednesday 09/20/00
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Notes 

"v ND/Tony - PM - Drive to South Texas 

"v RAM -Travel 

Thursday 09/21/00

Notes 

"V ND/Tony AM -tour plant - PM - Return to DC 

"V RAM -Travel 

Friday 09/22100

Notes 

V RAM - Travel 

Monday 09/25/00 

Tuesday 09/26/00

Notes 

V ND/Tony: Travel - PM (Wilhmgton, NC) 

Wednesday 09/27/00 

Notes 

V ND. Travel G E. Wilmington/Brunswick (Tony to accompany) 

Thursday 09/28/00 

Notes 

V ND/Tony - Return PM 

Friday 09/29/00 

Appointments 

9 30 AM 11:30 AM BRIEFING ON RISK-INFORMING SPECIAL TREATMENT REQUIREMENTS 
Place. Commissioners' Conference Room 

Speakers (NRR/NEIAJCS (Lochbaum)/South Texas Project Nuclear Operating Company/Nuclear Utility Backfitting and Reform 
Group (Winston & Strawn)) (Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes) 

1.30 PM 3 00 PM BRIEFING ON THREAT ENVIRONMENT ASSESSMENT (Closed-Ex 1) 
Place. Executive Conference Room 

Speaker: (NMSS) 
(SECY-O0-01 92, viewgraphs issued 9119)
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